
PULL THIS STRIP TO EXPOSE ADHESIVE

2021 TAHOE 4WD POLICE VEHICLE EXTERIOR: MICHIGAN STATE POLICE
BLUE
INTERIOR: JET BLACK

ENG 5.3L ECOTEC3 V8 NO AUTOSTOP
TRANSMISSION, 10-SPEED AUTO

Visit us at www.chevy.com

STANDARD EQUIPMENT
ITEMS FEATURED BELOW ARE INCLUDED AT NO EXTRA CHARGE IN
THE STANDARD VEHICLE PRICE SHOWN

OWNER BENEFITS
• 3 YEAR/36,000 MILE*
  BUMPER-TO-BUMPER
  LIMITED WARRANTY
• 5 YEAR/60,000 MILE*
  POWERTRAIN LIMITED WARRANTY,
  ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE &
  COURTESY TRANSPORTATION
• FIRST MAINTENANCE VISIT
  *WHICHEVER COMES FIRST
  SEE CHEVROLET.COM OR DEALER
  FOR TERMS, DETAILS & LIMITS

PERFORMANCE & MECHANICAL
• MECHANICAL LIMITED SLIP
  DIFFERENTIAL
• TRANSFER CASE SINGLE SPEED
• POLICE CHASSIS PACKAGE
• SKID PLATE, FRONT
• ELECTRONIC PRECISION SHIFT

• TRAILERING EQUIPMENT
• AIR FILTER, HEAVY DUTY
• 250 AMP ALTERNATOR
• BATTERY, 900 COLD-CRANKING
  AMPS

CONNECTIVITY & TECHNOLOGY
• CHEVROLET INFOTAINMENT 3 W/
  8" DIAG TOUCHSCREEN, VOICE
  RECOGNITION, BLUETOOTH AUDIO
  STREAMING, WIRELESS APPLE
  CARPLAY & WIRELESS ANDROID
  AUDIO CAPABLE
• 2 POWER OUTLETS, 120 VOLT
• KEYLESS OPEN INCLUDING EXT.
  RANGE REMOTE KEYLESS ENTRY
• KEYLESS START
• ONSTAR (R) SERVICES &
  4G LTE WI-FI (R) AVAILABLE;
  SEE ONSTAR.COM FOR TERMS

INTERIOR
• AIR CONDITIONING, TRI ZONE
  AUTO CLIMATE CONTROL

• FRONT 40/20/40 SPLIT BENCH
• FLOOR COVERING,
  RUBBERIZED-VINYL

EXTERIOR
• HEADLAMPS, LED
• POWER DUAL OUTSIDE MIRRORS,
  HEATED
• RAIN SENSING
  WINDSHIELD WIPERS

SAFETY & SECURITY
• HD REAR VISION CAMERA
• REAR PARK ASSIST
• THEFT DETERRENT SYSTEM

MANUFACTURER’S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE

STANDARD VEHICLE PRICE $51,000.00

OPTIONS & PRICING

OPTIONS INSTALLED BY THE MANUFACTURER (MAY REPLACE
STANDARD EQUIPMENT SHOWN)

REAR CAMERA MIRROR 475.00

SPECIAL PAINT SOLID 450.00
REMOTE VEHICLE STARTER SYSTEM 300.00
MICHIGAN STATE POLICE BLUE 275.00
RED & WHITE FRONT AUXILIARY 170.00
DOME LAMP
REMOTE KEYLESS ENTRY FLT PKG 75.00
REAR DOOR LOCK INOPERATIVE 62.00
REAR WINDOW SWITCH INOPERATIVE 57.00
FLASHER SYSTEM - HEADLAMP & 50.00
TAILLAMP
HEADLAMPS, DAYTIME RUNNING 50.00
LAMPS AND AUTOMATIC HEADLAMP
CONTROL DELETE
KEY - COMMON FLEET 25.00
SINGLE KEY SYSTEM 25.00
 ***INCOMPLETE VEHICLE*** .00
 LABEL FOR GM CONTENT ONLY-SEE
 DEALER ABOUT NON GM CONTENT
FLT-FLEET MAINTENANCE CREDIT -33.75
CREDIT - NOT EQUIPPED WITH -50.00
AUTOMATIC STOP/START
SECOND ROW SEAT DELETE -520.00
POLICE PACKAGE -4,300.00

FLEET INC.

TOTAL OPTIONS - $2,889.75
TOTAL VEHICLE & OPTIONS $48,110.25
DESTINATION CHARGE 1,295.00

TOTAL VEHICLE PRICE* $49,405.25

fueleconomy.gov
Calculate personalized estimates and compare vehicles
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Fuel Economy & Greenhouse Gas Rating (tailpipe only) Smog Rating (tailpipe only)costAnnual fuel

over 5 years
compared to the

average new vehicle.

Fuel Economy and Environment

spend
$5,250

more in fuel costs
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This vehicle emits 552 grams CO2 per mile. The best emits 0 grams per mile (tailpipe only). Producing and
distributing fuel also create emissions; learn more at fueleconomy.gov.

Fuel Economy

16 MPG

combined city/hwy city

14
highway

18

Standard SUVs range from 14 to 105
MPG. The best vehicle rates 141 MPGe.

6.2 gallons per 100 miles

Actual results will vary for many reasons, including driving conditions and how you drive and maintain
your vehicle. The average new vehicle gets 27 MPG and costs $7,500 to fuel over 5 years. Cost estimates
are based on 15,000 miles per year at $2.70 per gallon. MPGe is miles per gasoline gallon equivalent.
Vehicle emissions are a significant cause of climate change and smog. 

Equipped with the safety and 
security of OnStar ®. 
Visit onstar.com for details.

onstar.com/privacy

PARTS CONTENT INFORMATION

FOR VEHICLES IN THIS CARLINE:
U.S./CANADIAN PARTS CONTENT: 46%
MAJOR SOURCES OF FOREIGN PARTS 

CONTENT: MEXICO 38%

NOTE: PARTS CONTENT DOES NOT INCLUDE FINAL

ASSEMBLY, DISTRIBUTION, OR OTHER NON-PARTS COSTS.

FOR THIS VEHICLE:
FINAL ASSEMBLY POINT: 

ARLINGTON, TX      U.S.A.

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN:

ENGINE: UNITED STATES

TRANSMISSION: UNITED STATES

This label has been applied
pursuant to Federal law – Do not
remove prior to delivery to the
ultimate purchaser. *Includes
Manufacturer's Recommended
Pre–Delivery Service. Does not
include dealer installed options
and accessories not listed above,
local taxes or license fees.

© 2009 General Motors LLC
GMLBL_PROD_0040 – 04/26/2020

ORDER NO ZDMTTQ SALES CODE C

SALES MODEL CODE CK10706

DEALER NO 03274

FINAL ASSEMBLY:

ARLINGTON, TX U.S.A.

VIN 1GBSKLED3MR446956

             

REISSUE

DEALER TO WHOM DELIVERED

ELCO CHEVROLET/ENTERPRISE FLEET SVC
9315 OLIVE BOULEVARD                
SAINT LOUIS, MO 63132                  

  
           

           

{"maker":"CHEVY", "model_year":"2021", "mmc_code":" CK10706", "vin":"1GBSKLED3MR446956", "sitedealer_code":" 03274", "sell_source": "13", "order_number": "ZDMTTQ", "creation_date":"9/10/2021", "Options":["AAC", "AEF", "AEQ", "AKJ", "AKK", "AKO", "AKX", "AL0", "AL9", "AMF", "ARL", "ATD", "ATH", "ATZ", "AT9", "AU3", "AU7", "AVI", "AXG", "AY0", "AZ3", "A2X", "A7J", "BG9", "BTM", "BTV", "BVE", "CE1", "CJ2", "CTT", "CWA", "C25", "C49", "C6C", "C69", "DH6", "DLF", "DNS", "DP6", "DRZ", "D75", "EF7", "ENL", "EPH",
"E2C", "FE9", "FJW", "FLT", "F48", "GU5", "G28", "G86", "H1T", "IOR", "J21", "J55", "KC4", "KC5", "KI4", "KL9", "KNP", "KX4", "K1O", "K3W", "K34", "K47", "K6K", "L84", "MAH", "MQC", "NB5", "NK5", "NP0", "NSS", "NTB", "N06", "N37", "PPW", "PXT", "Q8E", "RAV", "RC1", "RNQ", "R6D", "R6J", "R6Q", "R7A", "R7B", "R7L", "R9Y", "R9Z", "SAF", "TB4", "TDM", "TGK", "TR1", "T3W", "T4L", "T66", "UB3", "UDD", "UD7", "UE1", "UIJ", "UJN", "UK3", "UMN", "UQF", "USR", "USS", "UTJ", "UT7", "UVB", "U2J", "VFF", "VPV", "VQ2", "VRD",
"VRF", "VRG", "VRH", "VRJ", "VRK", "VRL", "VRM", "VRN", "VRR", "VSX", "VT7", "VV4", "VXT", "VZ2", "V03", "V53", "V8D", "WMU", "WUA", "XCS", "XL8", "X88", "YK6", "Z56", "Z82", "0ST", "00H", "01U", "1FL", "1NF", "1SZ", "2NF", "2ST", "3ST", "4AA", "4ST", "5FC", "5J3", "5J9", "5LO", "5ST", "5Y1", "6C7", "6E8", "6G9", "6J7", "6N5", "6N6", "7G9", "8AF", "9AF", "9C1", "9G8", "9V2", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "",
"", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", ""]}


